
SUBJECT TALK TIMES AND VENUES
Sixth Form Open Evening, 14 November 2019

4.55-
5.10pm

5.15-
5.30pm

5.35-
5.50pm

5.55-
6.10pm

6.15-
6.30pm

6.35-
6.50pm

6.55-
7.10pm

7.15-
7.30pm

Overview of how sixth form works (parents 
only)

Applied Science (BTEC) A9 A9 A9 A9

Art and Design-Fine Art/Graphics/Photography A7 A7 A7 A7 A7

Biology A3 A3 A3 A3 A3

Business Studies (BTEC) A16 A16 A16 A16

Chemistry B3 B3 B3 B3 B3

Classics A20 A20 A20 A20

Creative Media Production (BTEC) B1 B1 B1 B1

Design and Technology (Product Design) A24 A24 A24

Drama B2 B2 B2 B2

Economics A17 A17 A17 A17 A17

English Literature B5 B5 B5 B5 B5

English Literature B6 B6 B6

Geography A23 A23 A23 A23 A23

Health & Social Care (BTEC) B12 B12 B12 B12

History A6 A6 A6 A6 A6

IT (BTEC) A22 A22 A22 A22

Maths A4 A4 A4 A4 A4 A4 A4

MFL (French, Spanish, German) A5 A5 A5 A5 A5

Music Performance (BTEC) B9 B9 B9

PE A12 A12 A12 A12

Philosophy A19 A19 A19 A19

Physics B8 B8 B8 B8 B8

Psychology LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC

Sociology B4 B4 B4 B4

Sport (OCR) A13 A13 A13 A13

Please study the grid below to find out when and where each talk is happening.  

Staff are available at the times below in the designated classrooms (room numbers are indicated in the boxes).  Each talk will be 
a formal 10-minute presentation followed by 5 minutes for questions and answers.  Five minutes have been allowed to move 
around the school between presentations. 

Theatre 
Student Surname 

A-F

Theatre 
Student Surname G-

O

Theatre
Student Surname

P-Z


