SUBJECT TALK TIMES AND VENUES Sixth Form Open Evening, 14 November 2019

Please study the grid below to find out when and where each talk is happening.

Staff are available at the times below in the designated classrooms (room numbers are indicated in the boxes). Each talk will be a formal 10-minute presentation followed by 5 minutes for questions and answers. Five minutes have been allowed to move around the school between presentations.

	4.55- 5.10pm	5.15- 5.30pm	5.35- 5.50pm	5.55- 6.10pm			6.55- 7.10pm	7.15- 7.30pm
Overview of how sixth form works (parents only)		Theatre Student Surname A-F		Theatre Student Surname G- O			Theatre Student Surname P-Z	
Applied Science (BTEC)		A9	A9		A9		A9	
Art and Design-Fine Art/Graphics/Photography	A7	A7		A7		A7		A7
Biology	A3	A3		A3	A3	A3		
Business Studies (BTEC)		A16		A16		A16		A16
Chemistry	В3		В3		В3		В3	В3
Classics		A20	A20		A20		A20	
Creative Media Production (BTEC)		B1	B1		B1			B1
Design and Technology (Product Design)		A24		A24		A24		
Drama		B2	B2		B2		B2	
Economics	A17			A17	A17		A17	A17
English Literature	B5		B5		B5	B5	B5	
English Literature	В6		В6			В6		
Geography	A23		A23		A23	A23		A23
Health & Social Care (BTEC)	B12		B12		B12		B12	
History		A6	A6	A6		A6	A6	
IT (BTEC)	A22			A22		A22	A22	
Maths	A4	A4	A4	A4	A4	A4		A4
MFL (French, Spanish, German)	A5		A5	A5		A5	A5	
Music Performance (BTEC)		В9		В9		В9		
PE		A12		A12		A12		A12
Philosophy		A19		A19		A19		A19
Physics			B8	B8		В8	B8	B8
Psychology		LRC	LRC	LRC		LRC	LRC	
Sociology		B4	B4		B4	B4		
Sport (OCR)	A13		A13		A13		A13	